Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:10 Uhr

E-Wagen 23252 Mo - Fr
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232 BERLINER PLATZ
232 MARKTSTR
232 AN DER AUE
232 IM BUSCHKAMP
232 STEINRAPENER WEG
232 SCHACHTSTR
232 IM WINKEL
232 HOF PEVELING
232 STEMMBRUCKENSTR
232 FRIEDR-EBERT-STR
232 K-ADENAUER-STR
232 WESTRING
232 HACHHAUSENER STR
232 IM TEIFELD
232 OHMSTRASSE
232 REDDER STR

22 DATTELN BUS BF

22 SUDRING

22 V.-KINDERKLINIK

22 MEISTERWEG

22 BREDDER WEG

22 EMSCH.-LIPPE-STR

22 AM HOLTGRABEN

22 BOCKENHECKSTR

22 NEUER WEG

22 DATTELN BF

22 WITTENER STR an
231 WITTENER STR ab
231 AM ALTEN HEBEWERK
231 WALTROP HEBEWERK
231 ZUR SCHWARZEN KUHLE
231 SCHWARZER WEG
231 RECKLINGH.STR.NR.237
231 LOHBURGER STR
231 OBERWIESE
231 FRANZSTR
283 DRESDENER STR
283 ELBINGER STR
283 BEETHOVENSTR
283 MUHLENSTR
283 IM HANGEL
283 ALLENSTEINER STR
283 IN DER BAUT
283 WALTROP RATHAUS
283 SCHUTZENSTR
283 ZIEGELEISTR
283 AM MOSELBACH an
283 AM MOSELBACH ab
283 TH.-HEUSS-STR
283 KETTELER STR

GesamtS_Waltrop_frlh
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E-Wagen 2254 Mo - Fr
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231 WILHELMSTR

231 SCHLOSS HORNEB.
231 LANDWEHRRING

231 BAHNHOFSTR

231 KLOSTERSTR

231 AUG.-BECKER-STR
231 DAT-WITTENER STR
231 AM ALTEN HEBEWERK
231 WALTROP HEBEWERK
231 ZUR SCHWARZEN KUHL
231 SCHWARZER WEG
231 RECKLINGH.STR.NR.237
231 LOHBURGER STR

231 OBERWIESE

231 FRANZSTR

231 WALTR. KRANKENH.
231 WALTROP RATHAUS
231 SCHUTZENSTR

231 ZIEGELEISTR

231 AM MOSELBACH an
283 AM MOSELBACH ab
283 TH.-HEUSS-STR

283 KETTELERSTR

283 GESAMTSCHULE II

E-Wagen 28452 Mo - Fr
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284 BRAMB.VERKEHRSH.
284 WITTEKINDSTR
284 OTTOSTR

284 TINKMUHLENWEG
284 GRENZSTR

284 ELMENHORST

284 SYDOWSTR

284 INDUSTRIESTR
284 RIPHAUSSTR

284 AM MOSELBACH
283 AM MOSELBACH
283 TH.-HEUSS-STR
283 HUSEMANNSTR
283 ZILLESTR

283 KETTELERSTR
283 AKAZIENWEG

283 GESAMTSCHULE II
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Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:10 Uhr

E-Wagen 28052 Mo - Fr
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280 STOVERNSTR
280 WARTBURG
280 SCHOTTELKAMP
22 HENRICHENBURG MITTE
22 AUTOBAHNAUFFAHRT
22 WALTROPER STR
22 HEIDESTR
231 DATTELN WITTENER STR
231 AM ALTEN HEBEWERK
231 WALTROP HEBEWERK
231 ZUR SCHWARZEN KUHLE
231 SCHWARZER WEG
231 RECKLINGH.STR.NR.237
231 LOHBURGER STR
231 OBERWIESE
231 FRANZSTR
283 DRESDENER STR
283 MUHLENSTR
283 IM HANGEL
283 ALLENSTEINER STR
283 IN DER BAUT
283 WALTROP RATHAUS
283 SCHUTZENSTR
283 ZIEGELEISTR
283 AM MOSELBACH
283 AM MOSELBACH
283 THEODOR-HEUSS-STR.
283 HUSEMANNSTR
283 ZILLESTR
283 KETTELERSTR
283 AKAZIENWEG
283 GESAMTSCHULE II

GesamtS_Waltrop_frih

07:14 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:43 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
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07:45 Uhr
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07:47 Uhr
07:48 Uhr
07:49 Uhr

E-Wagen 28951 Mo - Fr
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289 MENGEDE BF

289 MENGEDE MARKT
289 FREIHOFSTR

289 GR. RIEDBRUCHSTR
289 RITTERSHOFER STR
289 AM HEIDERAND

289 MENGEDER HEIDE
289 WALTROPER STR
289 GROPPENBR. STR
289 AUF DEM HEIKEN
289 KAPELLENWEG

289 ALTENBRUCHSTR
289 ALTENBREDDE

289 GOETHESTR

289 KETTELERSTR

E-Wagen 28952 Mo - Fr
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289 MENGEDE BF

289 MENGEDE MARKT
289 FREIHOFSTR

289 GR. RIEDBRUCHSTR
289 RITTERSHOFER STR
289 AM HEIDERAND

289 MENGEDER HEIDE
289 WALTROPER STR
289 GROPPENBR. STR
289 AUF DEM HEIKEN
289 KAPELLENWEG

289 ALTENBRUCHSTR
289 ALTENBREDDE

289 GOETHESTR

289 KETTELERSTR

07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr

07:28 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:44 Uhr



Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:10 Uhr

E-Wagen 23152 Mo - Fr
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Berliner Platz
Postamt

Ludwigstr

Walterstr

Verbandstr
Wilhelmstr

Schloss Horneburg
Landwehrring

Dahlstr

Neuer Weg Nr 47
Neuer Weg

Datteln Bf

Datteln Wittener Str
Am Alten Hebewerk
Waltrop Hebewerk
Zur Schwarzen Kuhle
Schwarzer Weg
Recklinghduser Str Nr 237
Lohburger Str
Oberwiese

Franzstr

Waltrop Krankenhaus
Waltrop Rathaus
Schitzenstr
Ziegeleistr

Am Moselbach

GesamtS_Waltrop_frlh

06:46
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Am Moselbach
Ziegeleistr
Schuitzenstr

Waltrop Rathaus
Waltrop Krankenhaus
Franzstr

Oberwiese
Lohburger Str
Recklingh. Str Nr 237
Zur Schwarzen Kuhle
Waltrop Hebewerk
Am Alten Hebewerk
Datteln Wittener Str
Datteln Bf

Neuer Weg

Neuer Weg Nr 47
Dahlstr

Landwehrring
Schloss Horneburg
Wilhelmstr
Verbandstr

Walterstr

Ludwigstr

Postamt

Berliner Platz

07:18
07:19
07:20
07:22
07:22
07:24
07:25
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07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
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07:33
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